Gemeinde
TuRling
TuRling
TuRling
TuRling
TuRling
TuRling
TuRling
TuRling
TuRling
TuRling
TuRling
TuRling
TuRling
TuRling
TuRling
TuRling
TuRling
TuRling
TuRling
TuRling
TuRling
TuRling
TuRling
TuRling
TuRling
TuRling
TuRling
TuRling
TuRling
TuRling
TuRling
TuRling
TuRling
TuRling
TuRling
TuRling
TuRling
TuRling

str

Gansberg
Haid
Mittermiihle
Mittermiihle
MitterstraRe
MitterstraRe
MitterstraRe
MitterstraRe
MitterstraRe
Mitterstrale
MitterstraRe
MitterstraRe
Mitterstrale
Sagschneider
Waltenberg
Waltenberg
Gassen

Hiebl
Hittenberg
Hittenberg
Hittenberg
Kiefering
Krems
Kronack
Osterwies
Osterwiesen
Schwanthal i.Loch
Streitberg
Streitberg
Streitberg
Streitberg
Streitberg
Streitberg
TroBmating
TroBmating
Weitfeld

Am Wiesengrund
Am Wiesengrund

flurnummer
76
75 8939-370/1
1
2 8950-114/2
1 8950-108/2
3
4 8950-153/3
5 8950-163/1
7
9
11
13
15
1

7
46
47
48 8939-692/1
49
50
89 970/2
36
65
31
1 8939-1263/2
48
60

60 1/3 8939-943/4
60 1/2 8939-942/1

66
67

67 1/2 8939-995/5

51

52

88
1 8938-564/3
2 8938-565/12

X
4545447.89
4545478.15
4543425.34
4543438.3
4543667.51
4543765.17
4543745.69
4543782.92
4543889.72
4543789.39
4543756.54
4543733.88
4543786.99
4543485.92
4544989.63
4544993.31
4547785.25
4547806.55
4548438.92
4548438.76
4548519.56
4546760.17
4546407.44
4546262.7
4548792.13
4548373.61
4548001.51
4546406.01
4546537.89
4546536.69
4546334.12
4546341.32
4546373.92
4548130.6
4548079.48
4547378.2
4544977.65
4544991.72

Y
5340700.49
5340503.04
5339000.9
5338980.23
5339368.28
5339166.04
5339012.29
5339118.15
5339050.98
5339034.83
5338967.11
5338890.06
5338771.41
5338324.24
5340174.39
5340105.87
5339822.91
5340378.8
5341150.23
5341141.51
5341244.03
5340504.75
5340379.49
5341260.0
5341703.39
5342300.93
5340612.95
5341231.32
5341518.71
5341534.46
5341125.14
5341157.96
5341160.39
5341198.03
5341236.35
5342833.35
5342599.22
5342628.53

name
ax_flaechegemischternutzung
ax_wohnbauflaeche

ax_flaechegemischternutzung
ax_wohnbauflaeche

ax_wohnbauflaeche

ax_flaechegemischternutzung
ax_wohnbauflaeche

ax_wohnbauflaeche

ax_flaechegemischternutzung
ax_flaechegemischternutzung
ax_flaechegemischternutzung
ax_flaechegemischternutzung
ax_flaechegemischternutzung
ax_flaechegemischternutzung
ax_flaechegemischternutzung
ax_flaechegemischternutzung
ax_flaechegemischternutzung
ax_flaechegemischternutzung
ax_wohnbauflaeche

ax_flaechegemischternutzung
ax_flaechegemischternutzung

ax_flaechegemischternutzung
ax_flaechegemischternutzung
ax_wohnbauflaeche
ax_flugverkehr
ax_flaechegemischternutzung
ax_flaechegemischternutzung
ax_wohnbauflaeche
ax_wohnbauflaeche
ax_wohnbauflaeche
ax_wohnbauflaeche
ax_wohnbauflaeche
ax_flaechegemischternutzung
ax_flaechegemischternutzung
ax_flaechegemischternutzung

ax_unlandvegetationsloseflaeche
ax_unlandvegetationsloseflaeche
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Anschlusspunkt
150 Mbit
150 Mbit
150 Mbit
150 Mbit
150 Mbit
150 Mbit
150 Mbit
150 Mbit
150 Mbit
150 Mbit
150 Mbit
150 Mbit
150 Mbit
150 Mbit
150 Mbit
150 Mbit
150 Mbit
150 Mbit
150 Mbit
150 Mbit
150 Mbit
150 Mbit
150 Mbit
150 Mbit
150 Mbit
150 Mbit
150 Mbit
150 Mbit
150 Mbit
150 Mbit
150 Mbit
150 Mbit
150 Mbit
150 Mbit
150 Mbit
150 Mbit
150 Mbit
150 Mbit



TuRling
TuRling
TuRling
TuRling
TuRling
TuRling
TuRling
TuRling
TuRling
TuRling
TuRling
TuRling
TuRling
TuRling
TuRling
TuRling
TuRling
TuRling
TuRling

Am Wiesengrund
Am Wiesengrund
Am Wiesengrund
Am Wiesengrund
Am Wiesengrund
Hochholz
Teisinger Stralle

Morntalstrale
Steinrieslweg
Altottinger Strale
Baron-MandI-StralRe
Baron-Michel-StraRe
Baron-Michel-StraRe
Heiligenstatt
Heiligenstatt
Heiligenstatt 3a
Maria-Ward-StraRe
Maria-Ward-StraRe

3 8938-565/10
4 8938-568/9
5 8938-565/9
6 8938-568/6
8 8938-568/3
1 8938-605/6
24 8938-568/1
8939-459
1
7
24 8938-262/11
2 8938-219/60
11 8938-219/64
13 8938-219/65
2
3
8939-1052/2
16 8939-1052/9
18 8939-1058/5

4544980.36
4545007.77
4544974.08
4544997.48
4544994.38
4544230.59
4544987.25
4543370.47
4543811.17
4543780.41
4545168.3

4544919.02
4544985.92
4544994.0

4545403.68
4545459.69
4545483.4

4545587.03
4545598.17

5342614.88
5342683.55
5342646.13
5342710.46
5342741.91
5342964.61
5342773.45
5342003.2

5340012.03
5340062.03
5341951.6

5342017.18
5341994.38
5342014.45
5342032.14
5342037.82
5341982.75
5342025.78
5342031.52

ax_unlandvegetationsloseflaeche
ax_wohnbauflaeche

ax_wohnbauflaeche
ax_unlandvegetationsloseflaeche
ax_wohnbauflaeche
ax_tagebaugrubesteinbruch
ax_wohnbauflaeche

ax_landwirtschaft

ax_wohnbauflaeche
ax_flaechebesondererfunktionalerpraegung
ax_flaechegemischternutzung
ax_wohnbauflaeche

ax_wohnbauflaeche
ax_unlandvegetationsloseflaeche
ax_flaechebesondererfunktionalerpraegung
ax_wohnbauflaeche
ax_unlandvegetationsloseflaeche
ax_unlandvegetationsloseflaeche
ax_landwirtschaft
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150 Mbit
150 Mbit
150 Mbit
150 Mbit
150 Mbit
150 Mbit
150 Mbit
150 Mbit
150 Mbit
150 Mbit
150 Mbit
150 Mbit
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150 Mbit
150 Mbit
150 Mbit
150 Mbit
150 Mbit
150 Mbit



